REPORT NO.: MZR03135 BA

REFERENCE : AMSR34
ANNOUNCEMENT : PYJ323
INVITATION : 009
ITEM COMM COMM D/0
NUM TY/PS ST NUM
001 20 65 A568 124-J-001S
124-J-002T
124-J-0030
002 20 65 A568 127-J-002
003 20 65 A568 155-J-004S
155-J-005T
004 20 65 AS568 148-J-020
005 20 65 A568 116-J-002
006 30 90 A566 134-J-007
142-3-007
154-J-003
154-J-004
155-3-007
155-J-008
007 30 90 A566 134-J-008
136-3-010
136-J-011
139-J-008
135-J-009
148-J-019

TOTAL INVITATION

TOTAL CANCELLED

TOTAL ADJ. INVITATION :

TOTAL AWARDED

TOTAL EXTRA

TOTAL UNAWARDED

-

QUANTITY
(LBS)

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DIVISION

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D/o
===DESTINATION----
CITY ST

18,210
9,690
12,120

40,020

20,190
19,830

40,020
40,020

48,000
48,000
48,000
48,000
48,000
48,000

48,000

48,000

48,000

48,000

48,000

48,000
776,100
0
776,100
0

0

ADDITIONAL TO CURRENT D/O(*) :

NEW D/O NUMBERS (**)

EXTRA - NO D/0OS

776,100

ROCKVILLE
JESSUP
BALTIMORE

NEWPORT

EAU CLAIRE
DARIEN

%% E B88

SAN ANTONIO

R

NAMPA

I
o

MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO

WAREFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD

AEEEES SEE8ES

o8

EGGS,

0z / 01

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT

FROZEN
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PRICE PER CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION
(LBS) QTY CITY ST




